## Refresher Course on "Juvenile Justice (Care and Protection of Children) Act, 2015, Child Psychology" for Principal Magistrates of JJB / Judicial Magistrates to be held on 12.10.2020 & 13.10.2020

SI. No.	Name of Officers	Places of Posting
1	Smt. Shivi Srivastava	Principal Magistrate, JJB, Malda
2	Smt. Tanusree Roy	Principal Magistrate, JJB, Bankura
3	Sri Prantik Bhattacharya	Principal Magistrate, JJB, Purulia
4	Smt. Koyel Pradhan	Principal Magistrate, JJB, Purba Bardhaman
5	Sri Arnab Roy Chowdhury	Principal Magistrate, JJB, Hooghly
6	Sri Sridip Ballav	Principal Magistrate, JJB, North 24 Pgs.
7	Sri Uttam Das	Principal Magistrate, JJB, South 24 Pgs.
8	Smt. Aman Singhal	Judicial Magistrate, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur (UOT)  Judicial Magistrate, 1 <sup>st</sup> Court, Alipore, South 24-Parganas
9	Smt. Arpita Hira	Judicial Magistrate, 12 <sup>th</sup> Court, Calcutta (UOT)  Judicial Magistrate, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
10	Sri Bibek Tamang	Judicial Magistrate, Dubrajpur, Birbhum
11	Sri Dhrubajyoti Bhattacharya	Judicial Magistrate, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman
12	Sri Kallol Ghosh	Judicial Magistrate, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman
13	Smt. Keya Mondal (Raha)	Judicial Magistrate, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Court, Sadar Malda
14	Smt. Krishnakoli Mukherjee	Judicial Magistrate, 4 <sup>th</sup> Court, Sadar Howrah
15	Sri Manabendra Nath Ghosh	Judicial Magistrate, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum
16	Md. Ali Asgor Allauddin Ahmad	Judicial Magistrate, Dantan, Paschim Medinipur
17	Md. Samim Alam	Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court, Barasat, North 24 Pgs.
18	Md. Ruknuddin	Metropolitan Magistrate, 5 <sup>th</sup> Court, Calcutta (UOT)  Municipal Magistrate, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Court, Calcutta
19	Smt. Monalisa Banerjee	Judicial Magistrate, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Court, Arambagh, Hooghly
20	Smt. Moumita Roy	Metropolitan Magistrate, 11th Court, Calcutta
21	Mustaque Alam	Judicial Magistrate, 6 <sup>th</sup> Court, Alipore, South 24 Pgs.
22	Sri Niladri Kumar Nath	Judicial Magistrate, Amta, Howrah
23	Sri Prem Prakash Chaturvedi	Judicial Magistrate, Ranaghat, Nadia